THE DATASHEET OF
BY203-20STAP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BY203-12S, BY203-16S, BY203-20S
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.9, 20-Feb-18 1 Document Number: 86002
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT

Available
Models
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
DEVICE NAME ORDERING CODE TAPED UNITS MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY
BY203-20S BY203-20STR 5000 per 10" tape and reel 25 000
BY203-20S BY203-20STAP 5000 per ammopack 25 000
PARTS TABLE
PART TYPE DIFFERENTIATION PACKAGE
BY203-12S VR = 1200 V; IF(AV) = 250 mA SOD-57
BY203-16S VR = 1600 V; IF(AV) = 250 mA SOD-57
BY203-20S VR = 2000 V; IF(AV) = 250 mA SOD-57
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION PART SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Reverse voltage = repetitive peak reverse